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Чемпіонат U-19
2024/25 19-й тур, Матч №151

Четвер, 27.02.2025, 12:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 9°C.

«Карпати» Львів

8 : 0

«ЛНЗ» Черкаси

1 Домчак Назар
21 Смаглій Максим-Іван
33 Чеберинчак Андрій (К)
20 Тлумак Максим
5 Черненко Єгор
19 Цимбалістий Владислав
9 Лехів Максим
8 Резнік Владислав
10 Івасій Андрій
60 Абрамчук Олександр
77 Форсюк Дмитро

Запасні
23 Фандист Владислав
69 Кравець Остап
30 Гушинець Марк
17 Орошкевич Богдан
14 Малиш Денис
25 Долюк Максим
7 Кузик Любомир
56 Л. Яно
99 Буренко Матвій
12 Борис Артем

Тренер
Голодюк Олег

25 Оксененко Станіслав
23 Андрєєв Андрій
3 Нівінський Тимофій
22 Мельник Андрій
18 Єфименко Артем
14 Хамко Денис
17 Бац Денис (К)
4 Заїченко Іван
5 Якименко Олександр
9 Османов Абляміт
13 Благодарний Давид

Запасні
71 Остапчук Артьом
16 Кудрявцев Андрій
27 Баранов Степан
24 Погребняк Ростислав
15 Курант Юрій
7 Айдаров Шаміль
10 Ільїн Матвій

Тренер
Чорній Артем

Арбітр:
Підпалий Ростислав
Асистент 1:
Коломис Іванна
Асистент 2:
Піценко Ірина
4-й арбітр:
Козак Тарас
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Шмигельський Орест
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Чемпіонат U-19, 2024/25, 19-й тур, Матч №151
Четвер, 27.02.2025, 12:00, "Сокіл", Львів. 9°C.

«Карпати» Львів 8 : 0 «ЛНЗ» Черкаси
9 Лехів Максим 26'

44' 9 Османов Абляміт

46' 3 Нівінський Тимофій
27 Баранов Степан

77 Форсюк Дмитро
99 Буренко Матвій 46'

8 Резнік Владислав 48'

9 Лехів Максим 50'

52' 9 Османов Абляміт
7 Айдаров Шаміль

10 Івасій Андрій 53'

9 Лехів Максим
14 Малиш Денис 60'

8 Резнік Владислав
7 Кузик Любомир 60'

60 Абрамчук Олександр
56 Л. Яно 60'

21 Смаглій Максим-Іван 64'

33 Чеберинчак Андрій
69 Кравець Остап 66'

99 Буренко Матвій 66'

69' 23 Андрєєв Андрій
10 Ільїн Матвій

69' 14 Хамко Денис
15 Курант Юрій

10 Івасій Андрій 71'

56 Л. Яно 72'

73' 17 Бац Денис

7 Кузик Любомир 79'

81' 7 Айдаров Шаміль

83' 17 Бац Денис
24 Погребняк Ростислав

83' 4 Заїченко Іван

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


